

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 2276 of 2024

S.K. Dubey & another **Vs.** State of Chhattisgarh & others

16.04.2024	<p>Mr. Uttam Pandey & Mr. Vikash Kumar Bajpai, counsel for the petitioners.</p> <p>Ms. Shailja Shukla, Dy. Govt. Advocate with Ms. Nupur Trivedi, Panel Lawyer for the State.</p> <p>List this case on 2nd May , 2024 along with WPS No. 6201 of 2021, WPS No. 132 of 2022 & WPS No. 147 of 2022.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge</p>

Arun