

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 6201 of 2021

Indra Gopal Sahu **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh
WPS/2276/2024,WPS/132/2022,WPS/147/2022,

11/06/2024	Mr. Jitendra Pali and Mr. Syed Majid Ali, Advocates for the petitioners. Mr. S.S. Baghel, Dy. GA and Ms. Shailja Shukla, Dy. GA for the State. List the cases along with WPS Nos.6072 of 2021, 6354 of 2021 and 6193 of 2021 on 01st July, 2024 immediately after fresh matter. Interim relief granted earlier shall continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge
santosh	